65
101
102
105
201
206
207
210
211
212
213
215
216
238
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

400
401

402
403
404
406

408
410
412
413

VARIETY TIER $6.95
*Exp Basic only add on
SEC NETWORK
NICKELODEON WEST
NICKTOONS

TEENNICK
CMT MUSIC
NICK MUSIC

BET JAMS

MTV CLASSIC

BET SOUL

BET HER

BET GOSPEL

MTVU

MTV TR3S

LOGO

FYI

VICE

MILITARY HISTORY
CRIME & INVESTIGATION
CNN INTERNATIONAL
BOOMERANG

FLIX

FLIX WEST

STARZ $15.95

*Add on any TV package
STARZ

STARZ WEST

STARZ CINEMA
STARZ CINEMA WEST
STARZ KIDS & FAMILY
STARZ COMEDY

STARZ EDGE
STARZ IN BLACK
ENCORE
ENCORE WEST

450
451
452

453
454
455

456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469

414
416
418

419
420
421
422

424
426
427
428

UPDATED AUGUST 2025
Add-on TV options

SHOWTIME $18.95
*Add on any TV package
PARAMOUNT+ with SHOWTIME

500

PARAMOUNT+ with SHOWTIME WEST 501

SHOWTIME 2

SHOWTIME 2 WEST

SHOWTIME BET

SHOWTIME BET WEST
SHOWTIME FAMILY ZONE
SHOWTIME FAMILY ZONE WEST
SHOWTIME WOMEN

SHOWTIME WOMEN WEST
SHOWTIME EXTREME
SHOWTIME EXTREME WEST
SHOWTIME SHOWCASE
SHOWTIME SHOWCASE WEST
SHOWTIME NEXT

SHOWTIME NEXT WEST

THE MOVIE CHANNEL

THE MOVIE CHANNEL WEST
THE MOVIE CHANNEL XTRA
THE MOVIE CHANNEL XTRA WEST

ENCORE BLACK
ENCORE SUSPENSE
ENCORE FAMILY

ENCORE FAMILY WEST
ENCORE ACTION
ENCORE ACTION WEST
ENCORE CLASSIC

ENCORE WESTERNS
INDIEPLEX
RETROPLEX
MOVIEPLEX
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502
504
505
506

520
521
522

525
526

HBO $16.50

*Add on any TV package
HBO

HBO 2

HBO SIGNATURE

HBO LATINO

HBO COMEDY

HBO ZONE

FANDUEL SPORTS $22.95
*Add on LB / EBL pkgs.
FANDUEL SPORTS NETWORK
FANDUEL SPORTS NETWORK+

NFL RED ZONE $65.00
*Add on any TV package
NFL RED ZONE

CINEMAX $11.00

*Add on any TV package
CINEMAX

MORE MAX

ACTION MAX

CINEMAX LATINO

5-STAR MAX



